

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4752-4754/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2011 in WA No.65409/2011, 62978/2010 and 66920/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AKHILESH SINGH & ORS.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Any appointments made during the pendency of the
special leave petition shall abide by the final result of
this case.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master